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2023 Varsity Football Schedule

     
*District Games    © Conference Games   

 

DAY DATE OPPONENT TIME
Varsity

Friday August 18 Ponte Vedra: Kickoff Classic 6:30pm

Friday August 25 Fletcher © 6:30pm

Friday September 1 Bolles 6:30pm

Friday September 8 @ Riverside © 6:30pm 

Friday September
15 

Atlantic Coast © * 6:30pm

Friday September 22 @ Creekside 7:00pm

Friday September 29 @ Lake Mary 7:00pm

Friday  October 6 @ Westside ©  6:30pm 

Friday October 13 Fleming Island – Homecoming  6:30pm

Friday   October 20 BYE  
Thursday  Oct 26 @ Sandalwood © * 6:30pm 

Friday Nov 3 Bartram Trail 6:30pm 


